
Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 77299143

Data publicarii	09.01.23	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 516,78 RON - 516,78 RON

Descriere: Lant drujba 35 cm 3/8 1.3 25 Dinti 3buc X 54.62 Lei = 163.86 Lei Sina Drujba 35 cm 3/8 1.3 2 buc x 155.46 Lei = 1295 Lei pila 4x 8.4=33.6 maner pila 2x 4.2 = 8.4
